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SM Specifications (@ 1310nm)
Insertion loss: 9/125um 0.3dB MAX.
Return loss:

>=45dB PC Polishing

>=50dB SPC Polishing

>=55dB UPC Plishing

Durability (500matings): 0.2dB Max.increase
Operating temperature: -20°C ~ +70°C
Storage temperature: -40°C ~ +80°C
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Multi piece

One piece

10 SC 2.0mm Boot PP+TPR 1
9 Ring/Tube Cu-Ni/Polyolefin 1
8 FC/SC 2.0mm Crimp Al 1
7 Holder Cu-—Ni 1
6 Spring Stainless 1
5 Flange 8mm Cu-Ni 1
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4 S.M. Ferrlue PC Ceramic 1 M.&Ns o Ew part NavE | SC SM Connector 2.0mm
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